
 

HORRINGER CUM ICKWORTH PARISH COUNCIL 

PARISH ADMINISTRATOR:- Mrs Nicola Calder 

ADDRESS:- The Six Bells, Horringer IP29 5SJ 

TELEPHONE NUMBER:- 01284 735551 

EMAIL :- admin@horringer-pc.gov.uk 

 

MEETING DATES 2026 

Parish Council Meetings are held on the 3rd Monday of each month at 7.30 pm 

At Horringer Community Centre small meeting room. 

Members of the public are invited to attend. 

 

2026 

Monday 19th January 2026 

Monday 10th February 2026 – Has been moved 

Monday 16th March 2026 

Monday 20th April 2026 

Monday 18th May 2026 (Annual Parish Meeting)  

Monday 15th June 2026 

Monday 27th July 2026 – Has been moved 

Monday 21st September 2026 

Monday 19th October 2026 

Monday 16th November 2026 

Monday 14th December 2026 – Has been moved  
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